Jull9

Aug19

Sep19

Oct19

Nov19

Dec19

Jan20

Feb20
Mar20

Apr20

May20

Jun20

4-5

8-13
15-20
15-20
22-25

1-31
22-24

23
26
28-31
28-31

1-30

1-20
16-21
23-26

1-19

19
19
21-23
21-26
26-28
28

11-15
16
18-19
16-19
20-23
25-30
25
27

2-13
20

15

6-11
20-25
1-29
10-15
24-29
1-30
15
24-29
27-29
1-19
2-5
9-14
16-18
19
19-21
20-22
21-30

9-21
14

16

31
8-30
20-26
30

Vidyatankar
VIT)
| Technology

Academic Activity Calendar 2019-20

Display of Timetable

Student Council selection activity begins

Start of academic term

Student Orientation Program

Department wise Final Year Project Orientation

Final Year projects — Finalization of guide & student groups
Student Mentoring & Counselling activities begin

Academic term continues

Induction Programme for Newly admitted students

ME Induction and commencement of academics for ME students
FE and ME Semester | classes begin

Declaration of End Semester Result

Declaring students eligible for admission to higher class

Academic term continues

Tuition fee payment by students eligible for sem 111,V and ViI
Internal Assessment Test-1 for sem |11,V and VIl students
Results of Internal Assessment Test-1

Academic term continues

Display of timetable - Orl/Pra/Project exams sem | to VIl
Academic term ends for semester 111,V and VIl

Internal Assessment Test-1 for sem | students

Internal Assessment Test-2 for sem 111,V and VI students
Results of Internal Assessment Tests - all semesters

Final Oral/Practical/Project exams start — Sem Il to VIII

Final Oral/Practical/Project exams end

Internal Assessment Test-2 for sem | students

Academic term ends for semester |

Internal Assessment Tests for repeaters —Sem I1,1V, VI & VIII
Results of Internal Assessment Test 2 —Sem |

Results of Internal Assessment for repeaters

Final Oral/Practical/Project exams for sem |

End semester exams start for all sem 111,V & Vil

Answer paper assessment activity starts

End semester exams for all sem I,V & Vil end

Semester break activities for students start (Internship and VACs)
End semester exams for sem |

Answer paper assessment activity ends

Display of Time Table

Student co and extra activity office bearer selection activity begins
Start of academic (BE Sem 11,1V,VI and ME Sem I1,1V)

Student Orientation Program

Student Mentoring & Counselling activities

Academic term continues
Verve
Internal Assessment Test-1 (BE Sem I1,IV,VI and ME Sem I1,IV)

Academic term continues

Results of Internal Assessment Test-1
Declaration of End Semester Result
Tantravihar

Academic term continues

Results of Internal Assessment for repeaters

Internal Assessment Test-2 (BE Sem I1,IV,VI and ME Sem 11,1V)
Results of Internal Assessment Test-2

Academic term end

Internal Assessment for repeaters

CSI - VIT FDP on "New Emerging Trends and Technologies"

Final Oral/Practical/Project exams (BE Sem I,IV,VI and ME Sem I1,IV)

End semester exams start (All Semester)

INFT Department organized FDP on "Advance Technologies in IT"
FDP-National level webinar on "Next Generation 5G communication"
Answer paper assessment activity starts

End semester exams for all Sem

Semester break activities for students start (Internship and VACs)
FDP-"Modern Education Tools and Pedagogical Practices for Online Teaching"
Answer paper assessment activity ends

First Year Engineering admissions
Second Year Lateral Entry admissions
ME admissions

MMS admissions

Admission activity ends
Declaration of semester examination results

Display of date of commencement of end
semester examinations for all semesters

Display of timetable for End semester
examinations
Examination form filling

Display of semester break activities for students

Conduct of Value added courses
Internships — Int/Ext
Paper Assessment

Beginning Regular Academics

Verve-College Annual Festival
IA Test 1

Tantravihar — Annual final year project exhibition

FDP by CMPN Department

FDP by INFT Department
FDP by EXTC Department

FDP by FE Department

Vidyalankar
Institute of



