

Academic Activity Calendar 2019-20

COLORODO DO COMO TRA COM	3	Display of Timetable	First Year Engineering admissions
Jul19	4-5	Student Council selection activity begins	Second Year Lateral Entry admissions
	8	Start of academic term	ME admissions
	8-13 15-20	Student Orientation Program Department wise Final Year Project Orientation	 MMS admissions
	15-20	Final Year projects – Finalization of guide & student groups	
	22-25	Student Mentoring & Counselling activities begin	
Aug19	1-31 22-24	Academic term continues Induction Programme for Newly admitted students	Admission activity ends
	23	ME Induction and commencement of academics for ME students	Declaration of semester examination results
	26	FE and ME Semester I classes begin	
	28-31 28-31	Declaration of End Semester Result	
	1-30	Declaring students eligible for admission to higher class Academic term continues	Display of date of commencement of end
Sep19	1-20	Tuition fee payment by students eligible for sem III,V and VII	semester examinations for all semesters
	16-21	Internal Assessment Test-1 for sem III,V and VII students	
	23-26	Results of Internal Assessment Test-1	
Oct19	1-19	Academic term continues Display of timetable - Orl/Pra/Project exams sem I to VIII	 Display of timetable for End semester examinations
	19	Academic term ends for semester III,V and VII	Examination form filling
	21-23	Internal Assessment Test-1 for sem I students	
	21-26 26-28	Internal Assessment Test-2 for sem III,V and VII students Results of Internal Assessment Tests - all semesters	
	28	Final Oral/Practical/Project exams start – Sem II to VIII	
Nov19	9	Final Oral/Practical/Project exams end	Display of semester break activities for studenty
MOATA	11-15 16	Internal Assessment Test-2 for sem I students	
	18-19	Academic term ends for semester I Internal Assessment Tests for repeaters – Sem II,IV, VI & VIII	
Doc10	16-19	Results of Internal Assessment Test 2 – Sem I	
	20-23	Results of Internal Assessment for repeaters	
	25-30	Final Oral/Practical/Project exams for sem I End semester exams start for all sem III,V & VII	
	27	Answer paper assessment activity starts	
	5	End semester exams for all sem III,V & VII end	Conduct of Value added courses
Dec19	6	Semester break activities for students start (Internship and VACs)	Internships – Int/Ext
	2-13	End semester exams for sem I	Paper Assessment
	3	Answer paper assessment activity ends Display of Time Table	Beginning Regular Academics
Jan20	1-5	Student co and extra activity office bearer selection activity begins	beginning Regular Academics
	6	Start of academic (BE Sem II,IV,VI and ME Sem II,IV)	
	6-11 20-25	Student Orientation Program Student Mentoring & Counselling activities	
	1-29	Academic term continues	Verve-College Annual Festival
Feb20	10-15	Verve	IA Test 1
	24-29	Internal Assessment Test-1 (BE Sem II,IV,VI and ME Sem II,IV)	
Mar20 Apr20	1-30	Academic term continues	Tantravihar – Annual final year project exhibition
	1-5 24-29	Results of Internal Assessment Test-1 Declaration of End Semester Result	
	27-29	Tantravihar	
	1-19	Academic term continues	FDP by CMPN Department
	2-5	Results of Internal Assessment for repeaters	
	9-14	Internal Assessment Test-2 (BE Sem II,IV,VI and ME Sem II,IV) Results of Internal Assessment Test-2	
	19	Academic term end	
	19-21	Internal Assessment for repeaters	
	20-22	CSI - VIT FDP on "New Emerging Trends and Technologies"	
	21-30	Final Oral/Practical/Project exams (BE Sem II,IV,VI and ME Sem II,IV) End semester exams start (All Semester)	FDP by INFT Department
May20	9-21	INFT Department organized FDP on "Advance Technologies in IT"	 FDP by INFT Department FDP by EXTC Department
	14	FDP-National level webinar on "Next Generation 5G communication"	
	16	Answer paper assessment activity starts	
Jun20	11 8-30	End semester exams for all Sem Semester break activities for students start (Interrship and VACs)	FDP by FE Department
		Semester break activities for students start (Internship and VACs)	
	20-26	FDP-"Modern Education Tools and Pedagogical Practices for Online Teaching"	

